10.00

10.05

10.10

10.20

10.50

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.45

Centre for
C p S Public
Scrutiny

accountability, transparency, involvement

South Yorkshire Police and Crime Panel

CFPS Support Session
Monday 18™ November
Town Hall Rotherham

10.00am to 12.30 pm

Welcome and Introduction- Acting Chairman- Councillor Sharman
(Aims of the session)

Overview of the Police Reform and Social Responsibility Act 2011
(Roles and Responsibilities)

Challenges for Police and Crime Panels
Workshop- reviewing the first year

Relationships with others
(PCC- Community Safety Partnerships- Local Authority Scrutiny-
Criminal Justice Board)

Break
Workshop — Developing Protocols

Going Forward
(Prioritising- Programme Planning- what next for the panel)

Finish

Catherine Saltis — CFPS Expert Advisor



