

## South Yorkshire Police and Crime Panel CFPS Support Session

Monday 18<sup>th</sup> November

Town Hall Rotherham

10.00am to 12.30 pm

10.00	Welcome and Introduction- Acting Chairman- Councillor Sharman (Aims of the session)
10.05	Overview of the Police Reform and Social Responsibility Act 2011 (Roles and Responsibilities)
10.10	Challenges for Police and Crime Panels
10.20	Workshop- reviewing the first year
10.50	Relationships with others (PCC- Community Safety Partnerships- Local Authority Scrutiny- Criminal Justice Board)
11.00	Break
11. 15	Workshop – Developing Protocols
12.00	Going Forward (Prioritising- Programme Planning- what next for the panel)
12.45	Finish